Side View Lens View CCT Switch & Photocell View Rotatable Knuckle View
• Back plate: Die-cast aluminum. ADC12 Aluminum Alloy,
       Outdoor Powder Coated.
• Polycarbonate Lens.
• Multi CCT, Switch is on bottom of Fixture.
• Dimming: 0-10V Dimming (on select models).
• Beam Angle: 103.5° wide beam angle.
• IP54 Wet Location.
• Lens: High light Transmittance PC, Anti-UV and Fire Resistant.
• DC Bottom Photocell Included.
• Finish: Black, Bronze, and White (on select models).
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours. • Voltage: 120-277V (12W is 120V)
• Power Factor: >0.90.
• THD: <20%
• Operating Temperature Range: -40°F to 104°F
• Power Factor: >0.90
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Barns and Storage Sheds.
• Storefront lighting and Sign illumination.
APPLICATIONS
OTHER VIEWS
LED Decorative Gooseneck Wall Lights
Search Code: SC65655
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Size Finish Watt age Lumens Color Temperature CRI 0-10V Dimmable
SGN-SM-12W-50K-BR-P Small Bronze 12W 1000L 5000K 80 No
SGN-SM-28W-MCT-BR-P Small Bronze 28W 3000L Select 27K/3K/4K/5K/65K 80 Yes
SGN-MD-25W-MCT-BR-P Medium Bronze 25W 3000L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
SGN-MD-25W-MCT-BK-P Medium Black 25W 3000L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
SGN-MD-25W-MCT-WH-P Medium White 25W 3000L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
SGN-LG-40W-MCT-WH-P Large White 40W 4800L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
SGN-LG-40W-MCT-BR-P Large Bronze 40W 4800L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
SGN-LG-40W-MCT-BK-P Large Black 40W 4800L Select 3K/4K/5K 70 Yes
energy saving LED lights
• Warranty: 5 years (25W, 28W, 40W).
• Warranty: 2 years (12W)
• Certifi cations: UL Listed, IP54 Wet Location, 0-10V Dimmable
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
Avail. Finishes:Avail. Only in Bronze Finish
12W/28W 25W 40W
LED Decorative Gooseneck Wall Lights
Search Code: SC65655
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
NEMA 4H4V
25W DIMENSIONS & PHOTOMETRICS
40W DIMENSIONS & PHOTOMETRICS
12W & 28W DIMENSIONS & PHOTOMETRICS